Product data sheet 6GK6001-0AC01-0FA0
Product-type designation RUGGEDCOM RMC
Product description 2 Port Ethernet Media and Speed Converter
RUGGEDCOM RMC IS AN INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED
FIBER OPTICAL MEDIA CONVERTER SPECIFICALLY
DESIGNED TO OPERATE IN HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
SUCH AS THOSE FOUND IN ELECTRIC UTILITY
SUBSTATIONS AND FACTORY FLOORS. DIFFERENT
FIBER OPTIC TYPES DIN RAIL MOUNTING IS STANDARD
24 = 24 VDC (10-36 VDC) XX = NO POWER SUPPLY 2
TXFXMMLC = 1 X 100TX TO 1 X 100FX MULTIMODE,
1300 NM,
2 KM VIA LC CONNECTOR XX = NONE XX =
MANUFACTURING MODIFICATION: NONE
Transmission rate
Transfer rate
• 1 10 Mbit/s
• 2 100 Mbit/s
Interfaces
Number of electrical/optical connections / for network components or